Eastside Union School District

Non-Instructional Unit Member Salary Schedule

Effective July 1, 2023

Position Classification

Speech/Lang Pathologist
Speech/Lang Pathologist
District School Nurse
School Psychologist

School Psychologist

Work

Days

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

Step 6

189 $102,921
195 $106,363
189 $102,921
189 $102,921

203 $110,726

$104,712
$108,214
$104,712
$104,712

$112,653

$106,534
$110,096
$106,534
$106,534

$114,613

$108,387
$112,012
$108,387
$108,387

$116,607

$110,273
$113,961
$110,273
$110,273

$118,636

$112,192
$115,944
$112,192
$112,192

$120,701



