Eastside Union School District Non-Instructional Unit Member Salary Schedule Effective July 1, 2023

	<u>Work</u>	<u>.</u>					
Position Classification	<u>n</u> <u>Days</u>	<u>Step 1</u>	<u>Step 2</u>	<u>Step 3</u>	<u>Step 4</u>	<u>Step 5</u>	<u>Step 6</u>
Speech/Lang Patholog	gist	189 \$102,921	\$104,712	\$106,534	\$108,387	\$110,273	\$112,192
Speech/Lang Patholog	gist	195 \$106,363	\$108,214	\$110,096	\$112,012	\$113,961	\$115,944
District School Nurse		189 \$102,921	\$104,712	\$106,534	\$108,387	\$110,273	\$112,192
School Psychologist		189 \$102,921	\$104,712	\$106,534	\$108,387	\$110,273	\$112,192
School Psychologist		203 \$110,726	\$112,653	\$114,613	\$116,607	\$118,636	\$120,701